Cast Iron Gas Boiler
For Forced Hot Water
INSTALLATION, OPERATION &
MAINTENANCE MANUAL
Models
BWBBAN000045
BWBBAN000070
BWBBAN000096

Mbh (2) **
AFUE Elect.
Ign.
High
Altitude
Input
Mbh (1)
No. Of
Burners
Recommended
Air Cushion Tank
(3)
Water
Content
(Gals.)
BWBBAN000045 45 37 32 82.0% 40 1 15 2.4
BWBBAN000070 70 57 50 82.0% 63 2 15 4.0
BWBBAN000096 96 79 69 82.0% 86 2 30 4.0
BWBBAN000120 120 98 85 82.0% 108 3 30 5.6
BWBBAN000145 145 119 103 82.0% 130 3 30 5.6
BWBBAN000170 170 140 122 82.0% 153 4 30 7.2
BWBBAN000195 195 160 139 82.0% 175 4 30 7.2
BWBBAN000245 245 201 174 82.0% 220 5 30 8.8
BWBBAN000295 295 242 210 82.0% 265 6 60 10.4
1 - RATINGS & DATA - NATURAL GAS & PROPANE GAS
3 P/N IM-BWBB-01
[240011111 REV B, 06/30/2016]
Table 2	 - Dimensions